

APPLICATION AN	D CERTIFICA	TE FOR PAYME	NT				PAGE 1 OF	2 PAGES		
TO (OWNER):	Fort Bend County 301 Jackson Street Richmond, Texas 7	The state of the s	enn 3	PROJECT:	FBC George Memorial Library Reno. 1001 Golfview Richmond, Texas	APPLICATION NO. PERIOD TO:	Two (2)	Distribution to:  X OWNER  X ARCHITECT  X CONTRACTOR		
FROM (CONTRACTOR):	Crain Group, LLC. 2635 Miller Ranch F	Crain Group, LLC. 2635 Miller Ranch Road				CONTRACT DATE:	11/13/12	X CONTROLLER		
	Pearland, Texas 77	584				PO#	97461			
CONTRACT FOR:	Commercial Constr	action POH9741	el R#	223140						
CONTRACTOR'S APPL	ICATION FOR PA	YMENT				9				
Application is made for Payment, a	as shown below, in connec	tion with the Contract.			The undersigned Contractor certifies					
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM			\$271,000.00	<u>)</u> /	information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and					
2. Net change by Change Orders			\$0.00	<u>)</u>	payments received from the Owner,		•			
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lin	ne 1 + 2)		\$271,000.00	<u>)</u>	CONTRACTOR:	,		, ,		
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOR	RED TO DATE		\$215,800.00	1	BY:		Da	te: 3/21/43		
5. RETAINAGE					,		بتمعتر	********		
a. 05 of Completed Work \$0.00					State of Texas, County of Brazoria	y .	1	SUSAN M MAIGNAUD		
b. 0% of Stored M.	laterial	\$0.00			me on this day of	ich_	2013.	NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Comm. Exp. 03/08/2015		
Total Retainage (Line 5A + 5	5B ) or	<u></u>	\$0.00	<u>)                                    </u>	Notary Public: My Commission Expires: ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICA	TE FOR PAYM	FAIT	55.00,00,2013		
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAIN	IAGE		\$215,800.00	1 -	7.1.0.1.1.201 O OE11.11.107.	TOR TAIM				
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)					In accordance with the Contract Docum	nents, based on on-site of	bservations and	I the data		
					comprising this application, the Arch					
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from Previous Certificate)					Architect's knowledge, information an		-			
(Line 6 from Previous Certificat	te)		\$119,465.00	_	quality of the Work is in accordance vis-entitled to payment of the AMOUNT		nents, and the	CONTRACTOR		
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	W	mynuto	\$96,335.00			OCKINICS.				
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUD	DING RETAINAGE				AMOUNT CERTIFIED		\$			
(Line 3 less Line 6)		\$55,200.00			(Attach explanation if amount certifie	d differs from the amo	unt applied for .	Initial all		
					figures on this Application and on the C					
					to-the-amount-certified)					
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS								
Total changes approved in	60.00	60.00			ARCHITECT:					
Previous months by Owner Total approved this Month	\$0.00	\$0.00			BY:		Date			
TOTALS	\$0.00	\$0.00			DT-		Date			
NET CHANGES by Change Order	\$0.00	\$0.00			This-Certificate-is-not-negotiable. Th	AMOUNT CEPTIEIE	D_ie_navable ~	luto the		
J	40.00 ]	VV.00			Contractor named-herein. Issuance, p					
					prejudice to any rights of the Owner or		•			

MAR 2 0 2013

CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

2 APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/13 PERIOD TO: 02/28/13

> PROJECT: 12-006

									PO#	97461
В	С	C1	C2	D	E	F	G		Н	I
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK		CHANGES	CURRENT	CURRENT WORK COMPLETED		MATERIALS	TOTAL	%	BALANCE	RETAINAGE
	SCHEDULED		SCHEDULED	FROM PREVIOUS	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY	COMPLETED	(G ÷ C2)	TO FINISH	10%
	VALUE		VALUE	APPLICATION		STORED	AND STORED		(C2-G)	
				(D + E)		(NOT IN	TO DATE			
						D OR E)	(D+E+F)			
STRUCTION / DESIGN PHASE										
esign Fee	\$169,000.00	\$0.00	\$169,000.00	\$73,894.00	\$61,306.00	\$0.00	\$135,200.00	80%	\$33,800.00	\$0.0
eer Design Fee	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,850.00	\$7,150.00	\$0.00	\$16,000.00	80%	\$4,000.00	\$0.0
ngineer Design Fee	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,550.00	\$5,450.00	\$0,00	\$12,000.00	80%	\$3,000.00	\$0.0
eer Design Fee	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	\$35,000.00	\$15,321.00	\$12,679.00	\$0.00	\$28,000.00	80%	\$7,000.00	\$0.0
wning Design Fee	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,050.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,050.00	61%	\$1,950.00	\$0.0
Predevelopment Administration	\$27,000.00	\$0.00	\$27,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$9,750.00	\$0.00	\$21,550.00	80%	\$5,450.00	\$0.0
DTALS	\$271,000.00	\$0.00	\$271,000.00	\$119,465.00	\$96,335.00	/ \$0.00	\$215,800.00	80%	\$55,200.00	50.0
	<del></del>									

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity